6205 Boat Rock Blvd. SW, Atlanta, Georgia 30336-2727    |    Toll Free: (800) 445-2152    |    Fax: (404) 699-7800    |    sales@techniweldusa.com
HTI
Grade R & T Twin Hoses
Item Number Description Grade Inner Diameter Outer Diameter Length
HTI14X25 1/4" X 25' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE R 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 25'
HTI14X50 1/4" X 50'  TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE R 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 50'
HTI14X100 1/4" X 100' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE R 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 100'
HTI14XRL 1/4" X 600' TWIN HOSE REEL GRADE R 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 600'
HTI316X12 3/16" X 12-1/2' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE R 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 12-1/2'
HTI316X25 3/16" X 25' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE R 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 25'
HTI316X50 3/16" X 50' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE R 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 50'
HTI316X100 3/16" X 100' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE R 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 100'
HTI316XRL 3/16" X 600' TWIN HOSE REEL GRADE R 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 600'
Grade R twin welding hose is designed & recommended for acetylene gas & oxygen only. Not recommended for use with liquefied petroleum gases, propane, natural gas or propylene.
Item Number Description Grade Inner Diameter Outer Diameter Length
HTI14X25T 1/4" X 25' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 25'
HTI14X50T 1/4" X 50' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 50'
HTI14X100T 1/4" X 100' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 100'
HTI14XRLT 1/4" X 600' TWIN HOSE REEL GRADE T 1/4" (6.4 mm) 0.53" (13.5 mm) 600'
HTI316X12T 3/16" X 12-1/2' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 12-1/2'
HTI316X25T 3/16" X 25' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 25'
HTI316X50T 3/16" X 50' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 50'
HTI316X100T 3/16" X 100' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 100'
HTI316XRLT 3/16" X 600' TWIN HOSE REEL GRADE T 3/16" (4.8 mm) 0.44" (11.1 mm) 600'
HTI38X25T 3/8" X 25' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 3/8" (9.5 mm) 0.66" (16.7 mm) 25'
HTI38X50T 3/8" X 50' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 3/8" (9.5 mm) 0.66" (16.7 mm) 50'
HTI38X100T 3/8" X 100' TWIN FITTED HOSE GRADE T 3/8" (9.5 mm) 0.66" (16.7 mm) 100'
HTI38XRLT 3/8" X 600' TWIN HOSE REEL GRADE T 3/8" (9.5 mm) 0.66" (16.7 mm) 600'
Grade T twin welding hose is specially designed for alternate fuels such as liquefied petroleum gases, propane, natural gas & propylene. Can also be used with acetylene. Made to
resist the effects of the oils in propane.  Although Grade T can be used for "All Fuel Gases", it is recommended to change the hose when switching between acetylene and alternate
fuel gases due to the residual oils from the propane lodge themselves into the pores of the hose.